Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Active
High Z
Tri-State Function Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M= -20/70°C, E= -40/85°C
#2 Stability: (see Table 1)
#3 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
C3392-44.736MHz = 3.3V, 0/70°C, ±50ppm, 44.736MHz
CM3391-44.736MHz = 3.3V, -20/70°C, ±25ppm, 44.736MHz
CE3390-44.736MHz = 3.3V, -40/85°C, ±100ppm, 44.736MHz
0 ± 100ppm
2 ±   50ppm
1 ±   25ppm
8* ±   20ppm
*available in select frequencies -40/85
Stability Indicator
Table 1
C X 3 3 9 X - 44.736
#1 #3#2
Dimensions  inches (mm)
All dimensions are Max unless otherwise specified.
0.045 ±0.008
(1.14 ±0.20)
0.055 Typ.
(1.40 Typ.)
0.200 ±0.005
(5.08 ±0.13)
#1
#3
#2
#4
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
0.071 SQ
(1.80)
0.165
(4.19)
0.200
(5.08)
0.01uF Bypass Capacitor Recommended
0.283
(7.20)
0.204
(5.02)
P/N XXXX
Frequency
XX
Denotes pad 1
XXXX=Date Code    XX=Lot Code
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
217°C
200°C
260°C
150°C
90 Secs. Max.
T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
Ramp-Up
3°C/Sec Max.
Preheat
180 Secs. Max.
8 Minutes Max.
260°C for
10 Secs. Max.
Critical Temperature